Gas Appliance Pressure Regulators and
Line Pressure Regulators
BULLETIN CC2000-3/00
Line Pressure Regulators -Gas Appliance Pressure Regulators -
Gas Regulators
Condensed Catalog
Maxitrol gas appliance regulators  are designed primarily
for domestic, commercial and industrial applications.

friction impedes fluid motion, without regard to artificial
losses deliberately created by diaphragm action.
How to Order
To ensure accurate filling of your appliance regulator order
we need:
1.  Model number 4.  Outlet pressure setting
2.  Pipe size 5.  Flow rate (capacity)
3.  Inlet pressure 6.  Accessories required
Accessories — Bulletin:  MP2037
Vent Tube Connectors  — Compression
threaded sleeve where the nut is tightened
into an adaptor fitting or regulator vent —
three piece assembly where nut and sleeve
are slipped over tubing and tightened into
fitting body.
Vent Limiting Means  — Ball check permits
free inhalation for fast regulator diaphragm
response, on opening cycle, but limits gas
escapement to within ANSI standards
should a diaphragm rupture.
12A04 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1/8" NPT
12A09 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1/8" NPT
12A39 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3/8" NPT
Vent Limiting Orifice  — Satisfies ANSI
standards for both natural and LP gas.  Fixed
orifice equally limits inhalation and
escapement.
12A06 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1/8" NPT
Vent Protector  — Designed for outdoor
applications.  Use on vent opening to protect
breather hole from rain, snow, dust or other
foreign particles and insects.
13A15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . for 1/8" NPT Vent
Surge Arrestor  — Induces soft lighting,
controls flame rollout and maintains pilot
stability.
XXXXX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . for 1/8" NPT Vent
Dust Cap  — Use on vent opening to prevent
blockage at breather hole from dust or other
foreign particles.
13A09 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . for 1/8" NPT Vent
Vent Screen  — Prevents ignition of gas air
mixture which might be present in upper